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Mark Evan Posniak

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark Evan Posniak
Postcode N3 3ES

Date of birth July 1977

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OCTANE CAPITAL LIMITED
OCTANE PROPERTY FINANCE 5
LIMITED

OCTANE PROPERTY FINANCE 4
LIMITED

OCTANE PROPERTY FINANCE 3
LIMITED

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE DEBT
FUND (ENGLAND) GP LLP
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE DEBT
FUND (SCOTLAND) GP LIMITED
OCTOPUS PROPERTY FINANCE
LIMITED

OCTOPUS PROPERTY LENDING
LIMITED

THE BRIDGING & DEVELOPMENT
LENDERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

10481270

13620594

12491136

12391575

0C393592

SC479161

09699856

07531926

06532248

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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915089473

915089473

19 Broughton Avenue

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
16/03/2022
14/09/2021
02/03/2020
08/01/2020
17/09/2015
17/09/2015
23/07/2015

16/02/2011

01/04/2010

Res. Date

Res. Date

10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022

07/02/2020

19/01/2017

19/01/2017

25/11/2016

25/11/2016

31/08/2015

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director

Director

Director



